From: Saunders, Mark
Sent: Monday, June 26, 2006 10:14 PM

To: Saunders, Mark <SaundersM@pac.dfo-mpo.gc.ca>; Taccogna, Gary
<TaccognaG@pac.dfo-mpo.gc.ca>; Bailey, Richard (Pacific) <BaileyRi@pac.dfo-
mpo.gc.ca>; Baillie, Steve <BaillieS@pac.dfo-mpo.gc.ca>; Cross, Carol
<CrossC@pac.dfo-mpo.gc.ca>; Fraser, Sandy <FraserSa@pac.dfo-mpo.gc.ca>; Hartling,
Jay <HartlingJ@pac.dfo-mpo.gc.ca>; Hop Wo, Leroy <HopWoL@pac.dfo-mpo.gc.ca>;
Huang, Ann-Marie <HuangA@pac.dfo-mpo.gc.ca>; Irvine, James <Irvine]J@pac.dfo-
mpo.gc.ca>; Johnston, Sandy <JohnstonS@PAC.DFO-MPO.GC.CA>; Milligan, Patrick
<MilliganP@PAC DFO-MPO.GC.CA>; Nurse, Louvi <NurseL@pac.dfo-mpo.gc.ca>;
Park, Elan <ParkE@pac.dfo-mpo.gc.ca>; Peacock, David <PeacockD@PAC.DFO-
MPO.GC.CA>; Riddell, Brian (Pacific) <RiddellB@pac.dfo-mpo.gc.ca>; Ryall, Paul
<RyallP@pac.dfo-mpo.gc.ca>; Stalberg, Heather <StalbergH@pac.dfo-mpo.gc.ca>;
Sullivan, Melanie <SullivanM@pac.dfo-mpo.gc.ca>

Subject: RE: Agenda for Imp. Team Meeting on Tuesday

Hi folks,

Apologies for missing the Lower Fraser priority Cus. They are Cultus sockeye, Birkenhead chinook and potentially lower
Fraser coho.

Cheers,
Mark

Mark Saunders

DFO Wild Salmon Policy Coordinator/Coordinateur de la PSS
Policy Branch/Politiques

Suite 200-401 Burrard St./200-400 rue Burrard

Vancouver, BC V6C 3S4/Vancouver, C-B V6C 354

Tel: 604-868-0867

Fax: 604-666-3295

Email: saundersm@dfo-mpo.gc.ca

From: Saunders, Mark
Sent: Sunday, June 25, 2006 10:02 PM

To: Taccogna, Gary; Bailey, Richard (Pacific); Baillie, Steve; Cross, Carol; Fraser, Sandy; Hartling, Jay; Hop Wo, Leroy; Huang, Ann-Marie; Irvine,
James; Johnston, Sandy; Milligan, Patrick; Nurse, Louvi; Park, Elan; Peacock, David; Riddell, Brian (Pacific); Ryall, Paul; Saunders, Mark; Stalberg,
Heather; Sullivan, Melanie

Subject: Agenda for Imp. Team Meeting on Tuesday

Hi Folks,

The draft agenda for Tuesday is as follows:

1. General update - Mark

2. Update by strategy and area

3. Review of Priority Cus and rationale for selection

4. Consultation plan - Jay (Jay, can you provide the most recent draft)
5. Review and update of Workplan
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6. Other items

| have attached the April 4 version of the Workplan that we will need to modify. We may have to build in two

scenarios, one at 700K and a second one where we get additional Transformational funding.

The tentative list of priority Cus is as follows:

1. North Coast - Rivers Inlet - All species

2. North Coast - Lakelse sockeye

3. BCI - Interior Fraser Coho

4. BCI - Lower Thompson Chinook

5. BCI - Stuart Takla Trembleur Lake sockeye

6. BCI - Early summer Shuswap lake sockeye

7. Yukon - Yukon River Chum - Teslin/White R/Mainstem and Porcupine
8. South Coast - Lower Georgia Strait coho

9. South Coast - Barkley sockeye

10. South Coast - Nimpkish sockeye

<< File: WSP_ImplementationPlan_April_4_2006_DRAFT.doc >>

Mark Saunders

DFO Wild Salmon Policy Coordinator/Coordinateur de la PSS
Policy Branch/Politiques

Suite 200-401 Burrard St./200-400 rue Burrard

Vancouver, BC V6C 3S4/Vancouver, C-B V6C 354

Tel: 604-868-0867

Fax: 604-666-3295

Email: saundersm@dfo-mpo.gc.ca
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